
Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

Alfred Civil Engineering B OR I TOURAY 916-241-5309 touray@alfredce.com civil engineering,  storm water DBE 41902

Athens Painting & Decorating
Philip Ferradouros

Loannis Kochilas
925-232-4446 athenspainting@comcast.net C-33, Painting & Decorating 1785326

Bauman Landscape and Construction Inc Connor Falk 415-447-4800 connor@baumanland.com
General Engineering/Landscape 

Contractor
1142566

Biomaas Steve Powell (510) 734-7286 stevepowell@biomaas.com Environmental consulting DBE 36242

Bleyco, Inc. Amy Gosal 510-538-5228 acha@bleyco.com Electrical 47939

Detail Ironworks, Inc. Athena Wong 415-822-8896 detailironworksinc@gmail.com
: C-23 (Miscellaneous Steel), C-51 

(Structural Steel), C-60 (Welding)
40902
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Double J Electric Jamie Jones 209 534 1038 doublejelectric@outlook.com C-10 electrical contractor 1788268

Eagle Engineering Construction, Inc Curtis L. Brooks 650-367-8000 brooks.curtis@att.net
CONSTRUCTION: Civil Electrical 

Mechanical  ENGINEERING: Electrical 

and Mechanical

24176  

SB/DBE

Earthtek Builders Joseph Oh 310-720-0404  bidding@earthtekbuilders.com
Earth work, Demolition, Concrete, Metal 

structure.
1548340

Epic Environmental Compliance Tanal Basma 415-992-7404 tbasma@epiccompliance.com
Environmental testing of fuel dispensing 

sites to ensure regulatory compliance
27-3094498

Exaro Technologies Corporation Mario Lopez 408-221-5090 mle@exarotec.com
Utility Locating, Potholing, Vacuum 

Excavation, Cathodic Protection

SBE #42413/ 

DBE #35751

Green Valley Consulting Engineers Jason Alandy 707-579-0388 jasona@gvalley.com
Civil Engineering, Construction 

Managment, Surveying

DBE 29202; 

SB 16953
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Group Construction Abdul Salam Alrifai 415-471-4545 abdulsalam.alrifai@gmail.com 337754
General 

Contractor

Hauzen inc James Park 9259601137 jamespark@hauzeninc.com
Air Condition and Warm Air Heating 

Equipment and Commercial and 

Industrial Refrigerant

333415, 

238220

John Tiller Trucking Co John Tiller 209 -669-1426
'gloriajohnson@pr.usl.com'

'tiller05john@aol.com'
Trucking services Pending

Lake Traffic Solutions Arthur Lake (925) 930-9603 info@laketraffic.com Work zone safety, solar panel signs 44650

Lindco Inc. Chip Kerlee 209-648-2107 chip.kerlee@yahoo.com General Engineering Company DBE #40437

Ojo Technology Ken Castle 510-257-1804 ken.castle@ojotech.com CCTV system integration/installation DBE 039125
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R & S Trucking Eric Levy 707-571-8820, ext. 2 ericlevy@rstrucking.com rucking, Truck Broker
DBE: 38042, 

SB: 1000659

S Kwok Engineers, Inc. Seng Kwook (510) 220-9017 seng@skwokengineers.com Civil Engineering 55132

The Technologist Design Build Inc MANZAR QAYYUM 916-712-13 manzar@designsbuild.com
construction CSLB licence A BAND C46, 

dirt and concrete work speciality
978705

The Thier Group Holli Thier 415-407-4843 Hollithier@gmail.com
Construction management, inspection, 

QA/QC/Public Outreach
SB/DBE/SBA

TPA Construction Inc. Pavel Tyukayev 916-919-1624 tpaconstruction@gmail.com CA License 782044 A,B,C-33 21641

WABO Landscape & Construction, Inc Mark Gomes 510 741-9226 admin@wabo.com Landscaping and irrigation. SB 1731785
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WRECO Analette Ochoa 925-941-0017 carolyn_gregory@wreco.com Environmental
SBE 60800

DBE 30066

Yang Consulting Group, Inc. Andrew Yang 5107302080 andrew@ycg-inc.com Civil Engineering, Roadway Design In Process
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